				w		
(Alexander		1 6 WR	2010	Thates I LIKE		
* INS. CASE OWN	ER:	CC "/AIG1800	90901	IDAC-		
	Tantien	ASSIGN		, / ,	MNIX	
Surveyor:	( und l to	\Doi:√	8/2/18	Date / Time :	11/10	
				Registered in Merimen:	W/1/18	
Pre-assign / CC		T		510329 1919S	6	
Insured Vehicle	No. SU	43615	Claim No.	The section of	29	
Name of Insured	·	2	Policy No.	annato4	6.	
Q_Q				8. b. 2000		
Insured Tel No.		HP: INTO	Make / Model	m. 7.11 (1	ON ST TW	of
Excess Sec II :S		D.O.A: 17 118	Place of Accide	WAR.		
Is driver the own						
	Same / Age: Phony Eth	and boo		RT: YES/NO : TP GIA RE		
Driver To	d No.	(V/L: (ES/NO)	Invured Liabilit	y: % Final?	Yes/No	
SEM 7	0071					
0.2000000000000000000000000000000000000		theory conserv	200000000		- Deliver	
INSRS WSP	AUVE (MI	SRS:	INSRS: WSP:	# N	NSRS: VSP:	
A Tel:	nst made To	1 4	Tel:	1\ /	el:	
107 101	N# -4/1	ability:	Liability:	1/4 - 1/1	iability:	
RMKS	R)	MKS:	RMKS:	R	MKS:	
Date/Time			- 11/			
T121.8	ALCO LESS IN	THE WATER OF THE PARTY	ONY-NEWTH	STAGE	DATE/PI	iC
1/4/10	SIT GROTT-Y			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
vivin				Non-Reporting fir (Final):		
V				Notification ltr (if non-pickup		
513/18	Email letter.	to OI		After call fir to OL \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	With the profit of the control of th	
217/10	Email letter-	40 01		Documentation Check List:		st
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup		
				After call ltr to OI:		
				Authorisation To Act:	/	
				Release Voucher:		
				Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice:	/	
		2011 2018		Towing Invoice		
		COLD I H WILL TOIL		LTA / GIA		
	DECEL	VI-II - U III - W		G1747 GH74.	/	
	RECEI	VED 1 8 NOV 2018		Medical Bill:		
	RECEI	AED 10 House				
	RECEI	VEDITORIO		Medical Bill:		
	RECEI	VEDITORIO		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD		
				Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVIC		Sent By:		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:		
	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:		
FINALIZATION	E Date/Time: Date/Time:	Sent By:  Confirm with:		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	E Date/Time: Date/Time: SS (	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction:	G)	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS  Date/Time: [4] [1][]	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time: [4] [1]] \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction:		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:		
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS  Date/Time: [4] [1][1]  \$\ \00 \ (Agr	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shorton  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : >		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Lass of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS  Date/Time: [4 [1]] 1  % 000 (Age	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Liss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time: [4 [I]]] (  1 00 (Age   SS 2300 SO   SS 4(17-30 ( SS (S)	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  ( 2 days) × 130 + 654  x days)		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Lass of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time: [4] [1]] \( \frac{1}{2} \) (00 (Age of the content of th	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  ( 2 days) × 130 + 634  x days)  x days)	٦	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call		
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Lass of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on	Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time: [4] [1][]   1	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  ( 2 days) × 130 + 654  x days)	٦	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Lass of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time: [4] [1][]   1 00 (Age	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  ( 2 days) × 130 + 634  x days)  x days)	٦	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Lass of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on GIA/L.TA Search	Date/Time:  SS  Date/Time: [\q	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  2 days) × 130 + 6 M  x days)  x days)  LOR + LOI   Tick only on	ie]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Liss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on GIA/LTA Search Medical:	Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time: [4] [1][]   1 00 (Age	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  ( 2 days) × 130 + 634  x days)  x days)	ie]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :		
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on GIA/L.TA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Crist	Date/Time:  SS  Date/Time: [\q	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  2 days) × 130 + 6 M  x days)  x days)  LOR + LOI   Tick only on	ie]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format:		
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability: Repair Cost:  Liss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on  GIA/LTA Search  Medical:  Disbursement:	Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time: [\q	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  Adays)  Adays)  LOR + LOI  Tick only on  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	ie]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format:		
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability: Repair Cost:  Lass of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only	Date/Time:  SS  Date/Time: [4] [1][] 1  100 (Age SS 2300 SO SS 4(17-30) (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (S	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  (2 days) X 130 + 634  x days)  LOR + LO! Tick only on  (e.g. Tow/ Independent  Global Sum SS:  Confirm with:	ne]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Lass of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:  SS  Date/Time: [4] [1][] 1  100 (Age SS 2300 SO (SS (SS - (S	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Shoron  reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >  (2 days) X 130 + 634  x days)  LOR + LO! Tick only on  (e.g. Tow/ Independent  Global Sum SS:  Confirm with:	ie]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:		



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			rnationale Des Experts En Auton	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/LCR1800	3850/T1wb3
	HENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date : 28-02-2018 Code : LCR	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLT 4361T	Veh. Inspected	SKM 7007L
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	28/02/2018
2.	*	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	2	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	cription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	12/02/2018	Inspection Date	27/02/2018
	Survey held at	CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAF	Т	
		BLK 1010 BUKIT MERAH   #01-105 SINGAPORE 159724	LANE 3	
5a.			Remarks	



#### GWSTOMCRAFT CHARN'S

Accident Claim Repair, Cornssion Welding, Body Dent Repairs Spray-Painting, Mechanical Repair And Customics BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 159724

BLOCK 1009, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 159723

TEL: 62717054, 62733304 FAX: 62736676 EMAIL: charne Bus. Reg. No. 251513/00M

LICK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting.
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* 0170272018 is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- cation(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

NTUC/AIG(SLT4361T) DOA: 12/02/2018@1250

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR VEHICLE NO: SKM 7007 L - TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG

CHASSIS NO: MR053BK4107005404 (2007)

clinealedged by Repairer

lignature:

1 pc	Rear boot	\$ 863.2061
1 pc	Rear boot emblem 'CAMRY'	\$ 66.80/86
1 pc	Rear boot logo	\$ 71.60 Wel-
1 pc	Rear boot emblem '2.0'	\$ 39.90 we -
9 pcs	Rear boot sponge clips @ \$3.60	\$ 32.40 μω -
1 pc	Rear boot lock	\$ 378.50 X JM
1 pc	Rear bumper	\$ 664.90 de
1 pc	Rear bumper retainer LH	\$ 60.30
1 pc	Rear bumpre retainer RH	\$ 60.307
1 pc	Rear end panel	\$ 602.10RY
1 pc	Rear end panel top garnish	\$ 383.30 xx
		\$ 3,223.30
	LESS 25%	\$ 805.83
		\$ 2,417.47
1 set	Reverse sensor (S/NETT)	\$ 200.00 hu
	Check wiring	\$ 40.00 <sup>2,0</sup>

Remove necessary parts; jacking panel beating, repair and straighten rear inner panel, rear end panel, rear boot, rear bumper and spare tyre compartment.

800.00 600

Putty and respray rear inner panel, rear end panel, rear boot, rear bumper and spare tyre compartment.

800.00 4.257.47

ADD 7% GST

298.02 4,555,49

Note: The above is an estimate only. IF other parts requested during the course of repair, we will inform you accordingly.

WHALLIS

The state of the s

All parts are subject to availability.

### Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 5 March, 2018 11:51 AM

To:

'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

CC.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 4361T & SKM 7007L ON 12/02/2018

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18003850/T1wb3

05 March 2018

#### LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 4361T & SKM 7007L ON 12/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

# (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, WONG SHI YI	(the third party claimant") of
	(address), owner of SKM 7007 L
(vehicle no.) hereby authorizeCHARN'S CU	JSTOMCRAFT ("the workshop") to act
	and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
	ant to the accident which occurred on 12/02/201
(date) along EU TONG SEN	(location) involving vehicle no/s
SLT43613 ("the accident").	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my about	ve mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized to receive	e payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the wo	orkshop.
25V 52	orkshop may reach on my behalf is on a without is insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this (day) of (mo	onth) 20 1 (year)
Joseph -	S. U.Sel
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG ASIA PACIFIC-EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/l, CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT (the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$ 2,300.50</u> (repair cost), <u>S\$ 417.30</u> (loss of rental/use), <u>S\$ NIL</u> (disbursement), for vehicle no. <u>SKM 7007L</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 12/02/2018 (date) along <u>EU TONG SENG RD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLT 4361</u>.

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner \_\_\_\_WONG SHI YI (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. \_\_\_\_SKM 7007L \_\_make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SKM 7007L">SKM 7007L</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_\_ (month) 20\_\_\_\_\_ (year)

LKK

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"



# CHARM'S GUSTOMCRAFT

Accident Claim Repair, Carnation Welding, Body Dent Repairs,
Spray-Painting, Mechanical Repair And Customizing of Cars
BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 159724
BLOCK 1008, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 159723
TEL: 8271 7054, 8273 3304 FAX: 8273 6676 EMAIL: charms@singnet.com.sg
Bus. Reg. No. 251513/00M GST Reg. No. M#0367883L

# TAX

mi	ATTN: THE M	OTOR CLAIMS DEPT	YOUR ORDER N	2018115835 Vo
QUANTITY	y	DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT \$ CTS.
4	Vehicle No.	Make/Model	DOA	Reg No.
	SKM7007L	TOYOTA CAMRY	12/02/2018@12:50	41946

Being Lump Sum repair for the above Vehicle

2,150.00

CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT

Jr.

Subtotal

\$2,150.00

GST 7%

\$150.50

Total

\$2,300.50

\*\*BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666 VHA No: A 37459

ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D CAR PTE LTD

24 HOURS HELPLINE : 6223 1122

- Chan Cuter

Additional and the second section in the second	VEHICLE HIRIN		6.5	
HIRER'S PA	ARTICULARS	Hirer's Own Vehicle No KTII +CC + L Replace Veh N	0:	
Name (as in VC) 6 0762205	क श्रीयोष्ट्र	Loan Vehicle No: DPM SYCE VR N	0:	8.4
NRIC/Passport No: 541 AN T	Date of Bight	Make & Model: To Comp (AutoMai	nual Group:	
Address - + 07-2323	568541	CHARGES	\$	cts
	Si	Daily 5 day @\$ 180 Parday	\$540	V
Name & Address of Employer	Foreign of Scientists on any	Weekly/Monthly week @\$ Per week/Monthly	Services	
Occupation	Driving Exp: / 7	Others was an in mission will be about the est more or too below.	MARKE AL	
Driving Licence No.	Passed Date: 15/2/20/5-	CDW/PAI @\$ Per day/Monthly	New P	
D/L Type: Local/IntVOthers	2 L 9 9 3 1 3	Delivery/Collection Svc	ALL THE STREET	اللو
Tol(O)(R)	HP C C LITTO	GST 7/2	\$37	80
DRIVER'S P	ARTICULARS	OR No: (A) SUB-TOTAL	1577	S.
Name (as in UC)	An extend of a legal topology of the legal o	Petiol Level OUT E 114 1/2 3/4 F	of in the second contract of the second contr	
NRIC/Passpoll No:	D Date of Birth: 04 10 91176 6	Surcharge IN	yu Xra	
Administration of the	U VID INV IO	Firstkm FREE per day GST ,	Edwilles (K. 198)	
Alle Sachet Seawle Self in the VIII	Spirit and the second spirit (150)	Excess mileage is chargeable		1
Occupation 2/934027	Driving Exp:Yrs	Al Carità per Am	100 Tel	$\leq$
Oriving Licence Not	Passed / Expiry Date:	Security Deposit \$ Bank	MI DI	
D/L Type: Local/Int/Others	Contact No:	CASH/NETS/VISA/MC/AMEX/CHQ Not	te la	IC.
鱼厂	TO SOME WORK OF	Expiry Date: Card ID No:	R Water	DIT
and of seconds		Name as in Card.	~~	all I
The second second second	TOP OF STREET STREET STREET	ACCESSORIES CHECK	CLU.	
		☐ Data Cards ☐ Camera Systems ☐ Hub Cap ☐ Ra	dio / CD Cartri	dge
80	C. C	☐ Jack ☐ Tyre Opener ☐ Petrol Cap ☐ Sp.	are Tyre	
	13914	VII TO	Marketina Y	70
		( dw	Coff of art was	
A - Accidents  O - Dents		Hirer's Signature : Additional Dr	ivers Signals	ire :
S - Scratches X - Chack	1-15-	SINGAPORE U.C ONV	BUCHET!	
have reed and agree to the terms an	id condition on both sides of this agreeme	nt if I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agn	ee that ell am	ounts
payable under this agreement and for made on the charge/credit card vo	parking and traffic infringements may be outher All information I have been gi	billed to that account and my signature above will be considered by BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd in connection with this a	greement is	true
IMPORTANT TO SEL TORING SERVED	must be over 23 years of age and under 65	legal costs on a full-indemnity basis), whatsoever and hewsoever suffered of incorrect by your interspect of the vehicle of the use of	er brought aga	inst; of the
years and be holding valid driving for and qualified driving experience. Fit	enses and have a minimum of Zyears regular dure to deserve stipulation may entern all	wen de. Full excess amount have to be paid immediately in the a  The owner case we the right not to replace an replacement vehi	event of an accide	odent.
<ol><li>All vehicles are supplied with petrola</li></ol>	lirer/the Authorised Oriver, and should returned with petro level likewise.	<ol> <li>Smoke or permit smoking and transport of pets in the vehicle an</li> </ol>	e not allowed.	Any
ne fail to return the vehicle at the app	riol su charge is payable by the hiresshould propriete petrol level.  The nires shall be liable for additional charges.	offersive smallery circurde, duran or pet's small, the forer and the cost of removing the offensive small or pet's hair between \$ 9. The Firer agrees that a panotined tyre, empty petrol tank loss of	200°F\$400.	920
for any late return at the rate shows t	per hour per day, inclusive of COW and/or PAI our operation hours will be charged as a full	ocked keys impide of vehicle, by Itself #ddes not constitute a bit in the event the owner a 24-Hours Emergency Service is called	lakdown and the	d to
day rental.  4. Use of the vehicle for livingst purpose	(For instance, in connection with theft, drug	auch occurrence, the Hirer shall bear the cost of such response 10 in case of accident the kiner shall report to rental office immedi	at \$50 00 per 1 ately An accide	rsp. ont
pedding or trafficking, smuggling), is 5 venicle strictly for Singapore use on	ly and may not be driven out of Singapore	report must be made within 24 hours. Feilure to comply, the hire all liability from all parties claim. Full excess amount have to be	r will have to be	orne:
without orior written consent of BKW ownally fee of \$200 in additional to the	Rent A Car Pie Lid. The hirer is liable for a he appropriate insurance too lip in the case	the event of an accident.  11. The hirer/Driver also have the responsibility to ensure that the re-	diator walne le	red

Definally fee of \$200 in additional to the appropriate insurance top lip in the case of non-disclosure of Maleysia unage.

If the hier and/or driver Anall be responsible for all dattrages of besses however as set, a traffic yielatoris, these and penalties imposed on the verticle for whatsoever in soon in respect of or in connection with its use or operation. The biring and of or in shall be responsible for all claims, family as partially the case of the standards. Indicate the case of the standards of the connection with its use or operation.

Duty Out Tine Out Mileage Check By Hirer's/Driver Signature Return Of Venicle: The Hirer Driver is Required To Sign In The Column "Signature Of Hirer Oriver Failing Which The Day And Time inserted Below Shall Be Deemed To Be The Day And Time The Vehicle is Returned To BKW Rent A Car Pie Ltd And The Same Shall Be Accepted As Conclusive Evidence Of The Same And Shall Not Be Challenged Or Questioned On Any Account Whatsoever. And I had cleared my belonging items from the rental vehicle (cashcard, parking coupons, etc)".

Terms and Conditions Page. Remarks

The birer Driver as a base one responsibility to ensure that the radiator water level in the carrie sufficient and do not drive when the voticle is stall and does not have sufficient water. Any durings to the engine will be bear by the friendriver.

2. All customers date will be spot structly confidential and is yolery used for the purpose of completing the sales transactions and other relating matters.

13. I understand and agree to the personal data cyliection statement stated as the face.

0430 993718 Mileage / Check By 931 11 11 16 (100 po 19/3) Hirer's/Driver Signature



# TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO
20-Mar-2018	A 37459

# WONG SHI YI BLK 541 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10 #07-2328 SINGAPORE 560541

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH, NO.
	A 37459	20-Mar-2018	SDM 686 E
DESCRIPTION	NO. OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 14 MARCH 2018 TO 17 MARCH 2018 YOUR REF: SKM 7007 L	3.	180.00	540.00
GST @ 7%			\$37.80
TOTAL			\$577.80

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA No: 200106276D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D Website: www.bkw.sg A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd



Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	tus	
Main	28 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		27 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,150 Edit Esti	1		150.00 w Rpt		Re	nding for port ancel Case	ing.
	Aain	) F	teference	a	aim Deta	ails		Documen	ts	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		-	
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. N	0.7 NA								
Main Claimant:	WONG SH	II YI, 1D: 9209	22016730								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKM700	17L			Date of L	0551		12:00 - :59 is and 30 Days	From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 510	3391919SG			Policy/Co Note No.		099999504	6			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLT43613 POICY NO. 5088361714										
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Charn's C	ustomcraft (HQ	) Block 1010 Bukit M	terah Lane 3	, #01-10	5, 159	9724 Bukit M	derah - Tel: 627	17054		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65	-6419-30	000	[Handled by	Chew, Mavis	Chew.M	avis@aig.	com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:							
Adjuster:	09/03/20		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	Handled	by M	OHD TAUFI	KH BIN HAMII	o] [Fi	nal Rpt	due
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						V	ew All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSOC	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				v	iew Ali I S	earch Tasks	Create Ne	w Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handle	er As	_	ed By	Completed On		eated On	

#### Claim Documents

\*SKM7007L (5103391919SG)

[SLT4361J]

TP

WONG SHI YI

Feb 12 2018 12:00PM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

Charn's Customcraft

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	
1	02/03/18 15:06	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLT43613, Claimant: LCRF FTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	<b>Z</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	12 141.1	Thumbnail	-
1	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	52
3	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	W
6	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
8	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
10	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
15	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	12
17	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
20	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	121
10	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per page		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	☑
34	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	1
37	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
38	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	14/11/18 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	W
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page 🔽	<b>Z</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	28/02/18 18:38	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	28/02/18 18:38	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	05/03/18 11:51	Email letter to OI ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 4361T & SKM 7007L ON 12.02.2018	0	Load PDF	
4	20/11/18 08:18	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	20/11/18 08:18	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	20/11/18 08:18	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	20/11/18 08:18	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Ramarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	RY	SURV	/FYOR
1101		~	COMME			3011	

TEAM			
	T		
	$I \vdash \Delta N$		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		007L (TP vel		Model:	TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A)
Date of Accident:					
Global Sum Settlem		f 1 V-		CV1 No	1
Repair Estimate	ent	[ ] Ye		[X] No	
12.11 · \$ 10.01 · 10.01 · 10.01			: \$	4,555.49	
Final Repair Cost			_	2,300.50	
Loss of Use			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)	7-		: \$	417.30	3 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	0.00	
Others:			:\$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	2,717.80	
Is Third Party World below) A) For Non GIA R				[ ] YES [ Agreed Liability	X ] NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assessed Liabil	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):(%)
Remarks	bility to b	e filled only f	for chain	collisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdo	wn	40.00	
1) Charn's Custor	mcraft			: \$	2,717.8
2)				: \$	
JOANNE L			<del>-</del>	20 Nov 2018	
LKK AUTO C	orisultan	its Fie Lid		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18003850/T1WB3Q2

Date:

20/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995046

Claimant Vehicle SKM7007L No:

Insured Vehicle No: SLT4361J

Date of Loss:

12/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5103391919SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKM7007L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

1AZE019318

175611 km

Reg. Date:

13/03/2007 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053BK4107005404

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,617.47	1,504.10	1,113.37	42.54
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Parts Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	1,640.00		1,230.00	410.00	25.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,257.47	2,734.10	1,523.37	35.78
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,150.00		
	(S\$)	4,257.47	2,150.00	2,107.47	49.50
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	298.02	150.50	147.52	49.50
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,555.49	2,300.50	2,254.99	49.50
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$130.00/day + 7	.00% GST) (S\$)	417.30		
	Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	2,717.80		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/02/2018

Date Inspected:

27/02/2018 Inspected At:

Charn's Customcraft (HQ)

Block 1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-105

Singapore 159724

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 20/11/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	ed	Par	ts
-----------	----	-----	----

No.	Qty Par	No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BOOT	Bent	863.20 FL	*863.20 FL
2	1	*REAR BOOT EMBLEM CAMRY	Necessary	66.80 FL	*66.80 FL
3	1	*REAR BOOT LOGO	Necessary	71.60 FL	*71.60 FL
4	1	*REAR BOOT EMBLEM 2.0	Necessary	39.90 FL	*39.90 FL
5	9	*REAR BOOT SPONGE CLIPS	Necessary	32.40 FL	*32.40 FL
6	1	*REAR BOOT LOCK	Serviceable	378.50 FL	*-FL
7	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	664.90 FL	*664.90 FL
В	1	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	Serviceable	60.30 FL	*-FL
9	1	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	Serviceable	60.30 FL	*-FL
10	1	*REAR END PANEL	Repair	602.10 FL	*- FL
11	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISI	H Serviceable	383.30 FL	*-FL
12	1	*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise part.	S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	GROUP CONTRACTOR	(ADMANGAS)	DIOCOLOGICALISM
			Sub Total (S\$)	3,423.30	1,938.80
		- List Item Discount	on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	805.83	434.70
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,617.47	1,504.10

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
CHECK WIRING	New	40.00	30.00
BEATING ,REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN REAR INNER PANEL,REAR END PANEL,REAR BOOT,REAR BUMPER AND	New	800.00	600.00
PANEL, REAR BOOT, REAR BUMPER AND SPARE TYRE	New	800.00	600.00
Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	1,640.00	1,230.00
	Ur Items CHECK WIRING REMOVE NECESSARY PARTS ,JACKING PANEL BEATING ,REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN REAR INNER PANEL,REAR END PANEL,REAR BOOT,REAR BUMPER AND SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT PUTTY AND SPRAY REAR INNER PANEL,REAR END PANEL,REAR BOOT,REAR BUMPER AND SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT	CHECK WIRING  REMOVE NECESSARY PARTS ,JACKING PANEL  BEATING ,REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN REAR INNER  PANEL,REAR END PANEL,REAR BOOT,REAR BUMPER AND  SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT  PUTTY AND SPRAY REAR INNER PANEL,REAR END  New  PANEL,REAR BOOT,REAR BUMPER AND SPARE TYRE	CHECK WIRING  REMOVE NECESSARY PARTS ,JACKING PANEL  BEATING ,REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN REAR INNER  PANEL,REAR END PANEL,REAR BOOT,REAR BUMPER AND  SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT  PUTTY AND SPRAY REAR INNER PANEL,REAR END  PANEL,REAR BOOT,REAR BUMPER AND SPARE TYRE  COMPARTMENT  New  800.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >